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Health - DNA Test Report: DNA - CEA/CH (linkage)

Pastoral - Collie (Smooth)

BEDLAMRIDGE WILD SUOMI AW01227602 09/03/2019 KOCZKODAN NOSTROMO PLAISANCE EVA LA BELLE 23/01/2020 Clear
BLAMORDER COLLISION COURSE AW01423901 16/03/2019 Dog MANORDEIFI DIONYSUS AT JALNA BILA KAIFA AT ZELLAMERE 29/09/2020 Clear
HILLTARN (IMP CZE)
BLAMORDER DO QUITE NICELY AW01623202 29/03/2019 Bitch BLAMORDER BRING HIM HOME BLAMORDER ICE CREAM DREAM 01/03/2021 Carrier
BLAMORDER DWELL ON DREAMS AX00573102 17/01/2020 Bitch BLAMORDER NEW DAWN OVER BLAMORDER BACK WITH A DREAM  29/09/2020 Clear
LIONSRIDGE
BLAMORDER POCO LOCO AV03796901 09/09/2018 Bitch FOXEARTH FORWARD THINKING WESTBRIDGE IONIA SEA 23/01/2020 Clear
FOR MCCLELLAND
BRACKENHAYE HEARTBREAKER AT AX01028104 29/02/2020 Bitch FOXEARTH FORMULA ONE BRACKENHAYE SHAPE O'MY HEART 30/06/2020 Clear
SHANDLMAIN
COWNBRED NORTHERN XCLUSIVE AW02520604 21/05/2019 Bitch WESTBRIDGE TAPPY COWNBRED DREAMS CAME BLUE 05/02/2021 Clear
COWNBRED WISHES AND DREAMS OF AV01131103 15/01/2018 Bitch ONEWAY'S CHARLIE HARPER (IMP COWNBRED KEEP SEARCHING 06/10/2020 Clear
PELGHART SWE)
FOXEARTH FASHION FOR JAGENTRAUM AU04142007 02/09/2017 Bitch FOXEARTH FLINTAB FOXEARTH FINNISH ROMANCE 12/09/2019 Clear
FOXEARTH VANILLA FUDGE AV02082303 29/03/2018 Bitch FOXEARTH FINAL COUNTDOWN BRECKAMORE FLY ME TO 14/01/2021 Carrier
FOXEARTH
KOCZKODAN SHORT N'SWEET AWO02502703 10/07/2019 Dog BRECKAMORE BY DESIGN BRECKAMORE BITTERSWEET FOR  05/09/2019 Affected
KOCZKODAN
KOCZKODAN SWEET AS HONEY AWO02502704 10/07/2019 Dog BRECKAMORE BY DESIGN BRECKAMORE BITTERSWEET FOR  05/09/2019 Carrier
KOCZKODAN
KOCZKODAN SWEET CHILD O'MINE AW02502706 10/07/2019 Bitch BRECKAMORE BY DESIGN BRECKAMORE BITTERSWEET FOR  05/09/2019 Carrier
KOCZKODAN
KOCZKODAN SWEET DREAMS OF LIZONI AW02502705 10/07/2019 Bitch BRECKAMORE BY DESIGN BRECKAMORE BITTERSWEET FOR  05/09/2019 Carrier
KOCZKODAN
KOCZKODAN SWEET N'INNOCENT AW02502701 10/07/2019 Dog BRECKAMORE BY DESIGN BRECKAMORE BITTERSWEET FOR  05/09/2019 Carrier
KOCZKODAN
KOCZKODAN SWEET SYMPHONY AW02502702 10/07/2019 Dog BRECKAMORE BY DESIGN BRECKAMORE BITTERSWEET FOR  05/09/2019 Carrier
KOCZKODAN
MANORDEIFI BILLIE JEAN AT03224407 09/07/2016 Bitch FOXEARTH FRAPPUCCINO TOMALCA BUTTONS'N'BOWS AT 21/09/2020 Affected
MANORDEIFI
MANORDEIFI BLACK BESS AT03224408 09/07/2016 Bitch FOXEARTH FRAPPUCCINO TOMALCA BUTTONS'N'BOWS AT 21/09/2020 Affected
MANORDEIFI
MANORDEIFI BLACK DOUGLAS AT03224404 09/07/2016 Dog FOXEARTH FRAPPUCCINO TOMALCA BUTTONS'N'BOWS AT 21/09/2020 Affected
MANORDEIFI
MANORDEIFI BLACK ROSE AT03224406 09/07/2016 Bitch FOXEARTH FRAPPUCCINO TOMALCA BUTTONS'N'BOWS AT 21/09/2020 Carrier
MANORDEIFI
MANORDEIFI BOW REGARD AT03224401 09/07/2016 Dog FOXEARTH FRAPPUCCINO TOMALCA BUTTONS'N'BOWS AT 21/09/2020 Carrier
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MANORDEIFI BUTTON ROSE

MANORDEIFI SUMMER MAGIC

PESQUERO PREMIUM BLU FROM SHANDLMAIN

SHANDLMAIN BLU CHIEF

SHANDLMAIN SCOUT

SHANDLMAIN SELEBRATION

SHANDLMAIN SERENE

SHANDLMAIN SINCERITY

SHANDLMAIN SOLACE

SHANDLMAIN SWISH

SHANDLMAIN TOMOHAWK

SHANDLMAIN'S SHURI WITH STURTMOOR

SHANDLMAIN'S SOFISTIKATE

SHANDLMAIN'S SUMMERTYME

SHULUNE IMPERIAL GALAXY

SUMMER SHADOWS SHANDLMAIN

AT03224402

AR02549201
AT02019904
AWO00814901

AWO00722001

AX04204007

AX04204006

AX04204005

AX04204008

AX04204004

AW00814902

AX04204002

AX04204001

AX04204003

AV04659202

AT02019901

TOONIAN TALL TALE TO BLAMORDER (IMP HRV) AW0902875

ZELLAMERE ZSAR

ZELLAMERE ZSARINA

40 records found
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AY07021102

AY07021101

09/07/2016

03/06/2014
29/05/2016
24/02/2019

15/02/2019

25/10/2020

25/10/2020

25/10/2020

25/10/2020

25/10/2020

24/02/2019

25/10/2020

25/10/2020

25/10/2020

27/10/2018

29/05/2016
14/12/2018
02/05/2021

02/05/2021

Bitch

Bitch
Dog
Dog

Dog

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Bitch
Bitch

Dog

Bitch

FOXEARTH FRAPPUCCINO

FOXEARTH FLINTAB
FOXEARTH FRAPPUCCINO
JACK MACK'S VA BUIDHINN OF

SHANDLMAIN (IMP DEU)

JACK MACK'S VA BUIDHINN OF
SHANDLMAIN (IMP DEU)

JACK MACK'S VA BUIDHINN OF
SHANDLMAIN (IMP DEU)

JACK MACK'S VA BUIDHINN OF
SHANDLMAIN (IMP DEU)

JACK MACK'S VA BUIDHINN OF
SHANDLMAIN (IMP DEU)

JACK MACK'S VA BUIDHINN OF
SHANDLMAIN (IMP DEU)

JACK MACK'S VA BUIDHINN OF
SHANDLMAIN (IMP DEU)

JACK MACK'S VA BUIDHINN OF
SHANDLMAIN (IMP DEU)

JACK MACK'S VA BUIDHINN OF
SHANDLMAIN (IMP DEU)

JACK MACK'S VA BUIDHINN OF
SHANDLMAIN (IMP DEU)

JACK MACK'S VA BUIDHINN OF
SHANDLMAIN (IMP DEU)

STURTMOOR DREAM OF
KASVELYN

FOXEARTH FRAPPUCCINO
JUNIPERWOOD KINDA SMART

WINTER IS COMING TO TENTOLA

(RE-IMPORT)

WINTER IS COMING TO TENTOLA

(RE-IMPORT)

Pastoral - Collie (Smooth)

TOMALCA BUTTONS'N'BOWS AT
MANORDEIFI

MANORDEIFI SWEET SUZANNA
JACK MACK'S HEFIN HUW (IMP DEU)
JACK MACK'S HEFIN HUW (IMP DEU)

SUMMER SHADOWS SHANDLMAIN
SUMMER SHADOWS SHANDLMAIN
SUMMER SHADOWS SHANDLMAIN
SUMMER SHADOWS SHANDLMAIN
SUMMER SHADOWS SHANDLMAIN
SUMMER SHADOWS SHANDLMAIN
JACK MACK'S HEFIN HUW (IMP DEU)
SUMMER SHADOWS SHANDLMAIN
SUMMER SHADOWS SHANDLMAIN
SUMMER SHADOWS SHANDLMAIN
SHULUNE IMPERIAL STORM

JACK MACK'S HEFIN HUW (IMP DEU)
TOONIAN SUMMER SONG

JALNA BILA KAIFA AT ZELLAMERE
(IMP CZE)

JALNA BILA KAIFA AT ZELLAMERE
(IMP CZE)
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25/09/2020

25/09/2020
08/08/2018
15/05/2019

15/05/2019

04/01/2021

04/01/2021

04/01/2021

04/01/2021

04/01/2021

15/05/2019

04/01/2021

04/01/2021

04/01/2021

02/12/2020

08/08/2016
23/01/2020
09/06/2021

09/06/2021

Carrier

Clear
Carrier

Carrier

Carrier

Affected

Clear

Affected

Carrier

Carrier

Carrier

Carrier

Carrier

Clear

Clear

Carrier
Clear

Clear

Clear



